Gadsden Independent Schools

VOLUNTEER STUDENT FUNDRAISER AFTERSCHOOL

3/4/2017

GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1217 03/16/2017
Fiscal Year: 2016-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
GADSDEN SCHOOL DISTRICT -- 90156
BANK OF AMERICA
P.O. DRAWER 70
ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
COFFEE,COFFEE ITEMS,WATERS,COKES, AND 161703656 161703656 RS 70000.1000.00000.9000.019140.0000.61.7260 $139.82
DANISH FOR STAFF MEETINGS
3/4/2017 SUNSHINE CLUB
FLORAL ARRANGEMENT FOR MRS. AND 161703656 161703656 RS 70000.1000.00000.9000.019140.0000.61.7260 $55.26
MR.GUERRERO FAMILY LOSS
3/4/2017 SUNSHINE CLUB
UTILITY CARt FOR PARENT VOLUNTEER STUDENT 161703656 161703656 RS 23000.1000.57332.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 $59.98
FUNDRAISER AFTERSCHOOL
3/4/2017 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
HOTDOG ITEMS,COKES,CHIPS, AND WATER FOR PTV 161703656 161703656 RS 23000.1000.56118.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 $128.62
FUNDRAISER
3/4/2017 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CHIPS,CANDY,COOKIES,SNACKS, AND KOOL-AID 161703656 161703656 RS 23000.1000.56118.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 $444.90
JAMMERS FOR FUNDRAISER AND PARCC SATURDAY
TUTORING
3/4/2017 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FOOD ITEMS,CHIPS,WATER,COKES,AND PAPER 161703656 161703656 RS 70000.1000.00000.9000.019140.0000.61.7260 $169.84
GOODS FOR PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCE
LUNCH ON FEB 16,2017/FRUIT,JUICE, AND DANISH
FOR STAFF DEVELOPMENT CONTINENTAL
BREAKFAST ON FEB 17,2017
3/4/2017 SUNSHINE CLUB
NACHO ITEMS,PICKLES,WATER,COKE,JUICE,CHIPS, 161703656 161703656 RS 23000.1000.56118.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 $507.43
AND CANDY FOR PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCE
STUDENT FUNDRAISER
3/4/2017 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SAM'S MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 161703656 161703656 RS 23000.1000.53711.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 $100.00
3/4/2017 OTHER CHARGES
DORITOS AND PAPER GOODS FOR PARENT 161703656 161703656 RS 23000.1000.56118.9000.019140.0000.61.6010 $45.38

Check #: 0

Printed:  04/03/2017 8:42:10 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2017.1.09 Page: 1



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1217 03/16/2017
Fiscal Year: 2016-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,651.23
Check Group:
PERISHABLES AND SUPPLIES FOR SOPHOMORE 161703658 161703658 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6320 $365.57
CLASS ENCHILADA SALE
3/4/2017 CLASS OF 2018
CONCESSION STAND PERISHABLES FOR HOME 161703658 161703658 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6150 $46.24
GAMES FEB 10 & 14
3/4/2017 GIRLS BASKETBALL
CHIPS,GATORADES,AND OTHER FOOD ITEMS FOR 161703658 161703658 STHS 23000.1000.56118.9000.019200.0000.63.7200 $754.50
AFTERSCHOOL SALES AND STUDENT ACTIVITIES
3/4/2017 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CONCESSION STAND SALE OF PERISHABLES 161703658 161703658 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6020 $389.23
3/4/2017 BASEBALL CLUB
CONCESSION ITEMS FOR BOYS BASKETBALL GAME 161703658 161703658 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6130 $186.90
ON 2-17-17
3/4/2017 BASKETBALL CLUB
CANDY AND SQUARE TUB FOR VALENTINE'S 161703658 161703658 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6060 $203.76
BOUQUETS BAND FUNDRAISER
3/4/2017 BAND
PAPER GOODS,SANITIZER,GLOVES, TABLE 161703658 161703658 STHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.7060 $224.97
PANS,STEAMTABLE LID,CARRYOUT FOAM,WAX
PAPER,DIGITAL RICE COOKER
3/4/2017 FCCLA
SNACKS,NAKPKINS,COKE,WATER,AND POPCORN 161703658 161703658 STHS 70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6110 $73.80
FOR CONCESSION FOR MINI CHEER CAMP
3/4/2017 CHEERLEADERS
GOODS FOR CONCESSIONS FOR VOLLEYBALL 161703658 161703658 STHS 70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.7070 $395.57
TOURNAMENT
3/4/2017 VOLLEYBALL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,640.54
Check Group:
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1217 03/16/2017
Fiscal Year: 2016-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
EL DORADO HOTEL - ADDITIONAL DAY (FEBRUARY 1 161703843 161703843 SUPT  11000.2300.55811.0000.019000.0000.10.0000 $454.76
22) FOR MARIA SAENZ, JENNIFER VIRAMONTES, AND
LAURA SALAZAR-FLORES ATTENDING NMSBA BOARD
INSTITUTE FEBRUARY 22-25, 2017 (RESERVATIONS
FOR FEBRUARY 23-25 HAVE BEEN PAID) INCLUDES
$24 VALET PARKING
3/4/2017 BOARD TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $454.76
Check Group:
MCM ELEGANTE, BURGER KING, FROGURT, PETER 1714.3 161704102 161704102 GHS  23000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.63.7200 $1,714.30
PIPER PIZZA - LODGING AND MEALS FOR NJROTC
COMPETING IN SANTA FE DRILL MEET FEBRUARY
2-5,2017
3/4/2017 STUDENT TRAVEL
MCM ELEGANTE, BURGER KING, FROGURT, PETER 240.27 161704102 161704102 GHS  23000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.63.7200 $240.27
PIPER PIZZA - LODGING AND MEALS FOR NJROTC
COMPETING IN SANTA FE DRILL MEET FEBRUARY
2-5,2017
3/4/2017 STUDENT TRAVEL
MCM ELEGANTE, BURGER KING, FROGURT, PETER 195.31 161704102 161704102 GHS  23000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.63.7200 $195.31
PIPER PIZZA - LODGING AND MEALS FOR NJROTC
COMPETING IN SANTA FE DRILL MEET FEBRUARY
2-5,2017
3/4/2017 STUDENT TRAVEL
MCM ELEGANTE, BURGER KING, FROGURT, PETER 174.53 161704102 161704102 GHS  23000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.63.7200 $174.53
PIPER PIZZA - LODGING AND MEALS FOR NJROTC
COMPETING IN SANTA FE DRILL MEET FEBRUARY
2-5,2017
3/4/2017 STUDENT TRAVEL
SPIRIT CHAMP - T-SHIRTS FOR PANTHER PAW //1. 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.5200 $567.72
RAMOS
3/4/2017 DECA/PANTHER PAW
AMAZON.COM - HP OFFICEJET PRO 6968 WIRELESS 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  11000.1000.56118.1010.019054.0000.63.0000 $99.89
ALL IN ONE PHOTO PRINTER WITH MOBILE PRINTING,
INSTANT INK READY // V. LERMA
3/4/2017 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1217 03/16/2017
Fiscal Year: 2016-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
AMAZON.COM - TEMPERA PAINT, SHARPIE 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  11000.1000.56118.1010.019054.0000.63.0000 $549.61
MARKERS, AA ALKALINE BATTERIES, VIDEOMIC WITH
FUZzZY WINDJAMMER KIT, SINFONIA CS2 4X6 PRINT
MEDIA / CTE JOURNALISM S. NUNEZ
3/4/2017 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WWW.NEWCHEF.SCHOOLS.COM - CHEF COATS AND 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  11000.1000.56118.1010.019054.0000.63.0000 $917.01
APRONS FOR CTE // A. SAPIEN
3/4/2017 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
T-SHIRTS FOR YOU - SHIRTS FOR BASKETBALL 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6150 $571.20
PLAYERS
3/4/2017 GIRLS BASKETBALL
WALMART - GROCERIES & SUPPLIES FOR CULINARY 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6180 $129.22
& NUTRITION CLASSES
3/4/2017 CHILD DEVELOPMENT
WALMART - GROCERIES, SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.7350 $365.97
3/4/2017 HOME ECONOMICS
WALMART - CONCESSION STAND ITEMS FOR GIRLS 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6150 $69.10
GAMES AND SPONSOR GIFT
3/4/2017 GIRLS BASKETBALL
WALMART - GROCERIES & SUPPLIES FOR NUTRITION 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6180 $258.71
CLASSES
3/4/2017 CHILD DEVELOPMENT
DOLLAR TREE - CLASSROOM SET OF SCISSORS 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6210 $20.00
3/4/2017 SCIENCE CLASS
HOBBY LOBBY - SUPPLIES FOR FRENCH CLASS 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.5140 $82.60
3/4/2017 FRENCH CLUB
AATSP/SOCIEDAD HONORARIA HISPANICA - 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  11000.1000.56118.1010.019054.0000.63.0000 $25.00
CHAPTER FEE FOR SPANISH HONOR SOCIETY
3/4/2017 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WALMART - ART CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 63.75 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6040 $63.75
3/4/2017 ART CLUB
WALMART - ART CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 75.17 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.7300 $75.17
3/4/2017 ART CLASS
RIHERDS TROPHIES - VOLLEYBALL BANQUET 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.7070 $346.78
AWARDS
3/4/2017 VOLLEYBALL
Printed: 04/03/2017 8:42:10 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2017.1.09 Page: 4



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1217 03/16/2017
Fiscal Year: 2016-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FAMOUS DAVE'S - MEALS FOR STUDENTS 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6060 $133.74
PARTICIPATING IN COMPETITION @ CORONADO
HIGH SCHOL, EL PASO, TX ON FEBRUARY 18-19,
2017/l MARIA GRUBAUGH
3/4/2017 BAND
AMAZON.COM - INK FOR POSTER PRINTER 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.7320 $408.83
3/4/2017 BUSINESS ED
JUDGING CARD - CONTEST ENTRY FEES AND 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.7400 $279.00
MATERIALS FOR CAREER DEV. EVENTS // SHANE
SMYTHE
3/4/2017 VOCATIONAL AG
CR SPORTS - REGISTRATION FEE FOR SOCCER 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6160 $330.00
TEAM TO PLAY IN-DOOR SOCCER // A. LAWRENCE
3/4/2017 SOCCER TEAM BOYS
WALMART - STUDENT LEADERSHIP HOSTING 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  11000.1000.56118.1010.019054.0000.63.0000 $33.83
SCHOOL AT GHS; BAGS, CANDY, RIBBON, ETC.
3/4/2017 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WHATABURGER, PANDA EXPRESS - MEALS FOR 104.6 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6990 $104.60
SOFTBALL TEAM TRAVELLING TO SAN ELIZARIO FOR
TOURNAMENT FEBRUARY 23-25, 2017
/ISCARBROUGH
3/4/2017 GIRLS SOFTBALL
WHATABURGER, PANDA EXPRESS - MEALS FOR 67.33 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6990 $67.33
SOFTBALL TEAM TRAVELLING TO SAN ELIZARIO FOR
TOURNAMENT FEBRUARY 23-25, 2017
/ISCARBROUGH
3/4/2017 GIRLS SOFTBALL
PETER PIPER PIZZA, SONIC, WHATABURGER - MEALS 60.88 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6990 $60.88
FOR SOFTBALL TEAM TRAVELLING TO LORETTO
ACADEMY FEBRUARY 17-18, 2017 //SCARBROUGH
3/4/2017 GIRLS SOFTBALL
PETER PIPER PIZZA, SONIC, WHATABURGER - MEALS 20.95 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6990 $20.95
FOR SOFTBALL TEAM TRAVELLING TO LORETTO
ACADEMY FEBRUARY 17-18, 2017 //SCARBROUGH
3/4/2017 GIRLS SOFTBALL
PETER PIPER PIZZA, SONIC, WHATABURGER - MEALS 80.16 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6990 $80.16
FOR SOFTBALL TEAM TRAVELLING TO LORETTO
ACADEMY FEBRUARY 17-18, 2017 //SCARBROUGH
3/4/2017 GIRLS SOFTBALL
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1217 03/16/2017
Fiscal Year: 2016-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PETER PIPER PIZZA, SONIC, WHATABURGER - MEALS 85.72 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6990 $85.72
FOR SOFTBALL TEAM TRAVELLING TO LORETTO
ACADEMY FEBRUARY 17-18, 2017 //SCARBROUGH
3/4/2017 GIRLS SOFTBALL
JASON'S DELI - MEALS FOR STUDENT LEADERSHIP 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.7160 $465.74
WITH DISTRICT SCHOOLS AND SUPERINTENDENT ON
TUESDAY FEBRUARY 21, 2017
3/4/2017 RENAISSANCE PROGRAM
JAYVA PRINT HOUSE - PURCHASE & 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.7770 $897.86
SCREENPRIINTING OF SENIOR SHIRTS // MELISSA
MEJIA
3/4/2017 CLASS OF 2017
FIESTA CLEANERS - CLEANING AND SEWING 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  23000.1000.56118.9000.019054.0000.63.7200 $215.50
PATCHES ON UNIFORMS
3/4/2017 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
GOLDEN CORRAL- MEALS FOR STUDENTS 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.7060 $163.65
ATTENDING FCCLA STATE CONFERENCE IN
ALBUQUERQUE MARCH 2-4, 2017
3/4/2017 FHA
HOTEL ALBUQUERQUE, FRONTIER RESTAURANT, 224.36 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.5200 $224.36
PANERA BREAD, ROMANO'S MACARONI GRILL -
LODGING AND MEALS FOR STUDENTS & SPONSOR
ATTENDING DECA STATE COMPETITION FEBRUARY
27- MARCH 1, 2017 /I I. RAMOS
3/4/2017 DECA/PANTHER PAW
HOTEL ALBUQUERQUE, FRONTIER RESTAURANT, 9.22 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.5200 $9.22
PANERA BREAD, ROMANO'S MACARONI GRILL -
LODGING AND MEALS FOR STUDENTS & SPONSOR
ATTENDING DECA STATE COMPETITION FEBRUARY
27- MARCH 1, 2017 // 1. RAMOS
3/4/2017 DECA/PANTHER PAW
HOTEL ALBUQUERQUE, FRONTIER RESTAURANT, 18.54 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.5200 $18.54
PANERA BREAD, ROMANO'S MACARONI GRILL -
LODGING AND MEALS FOR STUDENTS & SPONSOR
ATTENDING DECA STATE COMPETITION FEBRUARY
27- MARCH 1, 2017 /I I. RAMOS
3/4/2017 DECA/PANTHER PAW
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1217 03/16/2017
Fiscal Year: 2016-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
HOTEL ALBUQUERQUE, FRONTIER RESTAURANT, 11.64 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.5200 $11.64
PANERA BREAD, ROMANQO'S MACARONI GRILL -
LODGING AND MEALS FOR STUDENTS & SPONSOR
ATTENDING DECA STATE COMPETITION FEBRUARY
27- MARCH 1, 2017 // 1. RAMOS
3/4/2017 DECA/PANTHER PAW
SOCIEDAD HONORARIA HISPANICA - CHARTER FEE 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  11000.1000.56118.1010.019054.0000.63.0000 $45.00
FOR NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
3/4/2017 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
*FTEJAS MANUFACTURING - LETTERMAN JACKETS 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6160 $892.50
FOR SOCCER TEAM
3/4/2017 SOCCER TEAM BOYS
*ERONTIER RESTAURANT - MEALS, ACTIVITIES 1 161704102 161704102 GHS  23000.1000.55817.9000.019054.0000.63.7200 $238.45
FOR NJROTC STUDENTS ATTENDING ROTC STATE
DRILL MEET IN ALBUQUERQUE, NM. MARCH 2-4, 2017
/13. ESCUDERO
3/4/2017 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,253.64
Check Group:
ACADEMY SPORTS - ACADEMY BOTTEL CARRIER 1 161704109 161704109 STM  23000.1000.56118.9000.019175.0000.62.6010 $79.96
AND BOTTLES PLUS SHIPPING FOR STUDENT USE
DURING SPORTS
3/4/2017 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA - NFL SUPERBOWL TRIVIA 1 161704109 161704109 STM  23000.1000.56118.9000.019175.0000.62.6010 $150.00
GIFT CARDS FOR STUDENTS
3/4/2017 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WALMART - CLIPBOARDS (CLASSROOM SUPPLIES) 1 161704109 161704109 STM 11000.1000.56118.1010.019175.0000.62.0000 $8.64
3/4/2017 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ALBERTSONS (VES) - FLOWER/PLANT FOR MS. 1 161704109 161704109 STM  70000.1000.00000.9000.019001.0000.61.7260 $59.91
HARTSHORN; DEATH IN THE FAMILY, BOX OF
SYMPATHY CARDS, FAREWELL/APPRECIATION CARD
FOR MS. CHACON
3/4/2017 SUNSHINE CLUB
BEST BUY (VES) - MANUAL REFUND FOR RETURNED 1 161704109 161704109 STM  31701.4000.57332.0000.019001.0000.61.9780 ($220.75)
ITEMS (2-WAY RADIOS NOT COMPATIBLE WITH
SYTEM)
3/4/2017 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing
2016-2017

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Batch Number: 1217 03/16/2017

Fiscal Year:

PO No. Invoice Account Amount

Invoice Date

QTY
Vendor #

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal: $77.76

Check Group:

HOLIDAY INN & SUITES - RUN OF THE HOUSE TRIPLE
2 NIGHTS FOR RAMPIRES ROBOTIC COMPETITION
FEBRUARY 10-12, 2017

MCDONALDS, LITTLE CAESARS, ALBUQUERQUE
MARRIOTT PYRAMID, DAVE AND BUSTER'S, PANDA
EXPRESS, CARL'S JR.- MEALS FOR STUDENTS
ATTENDING BPA CONFERENCE IN ALBUQUERQUE,
NM FEBRUARY 20-22, 2017 //ELIZABETH LEAL

MCDONALDS, LITTLE CAESARS, ALBUQUERQUE
MARRIOTT PYRAMID, DAVE AND BUSTER'S, PANDA
EXPRESS, CARL'S JR.- MEALS FOR STUDENTS
ATTENDING BPA CONFERENCE IN ALBUQUERQUE,
NM FEBRUARY 20-22, 2017 //ELIZABETH LEAL

MCDONALDS, LITTLE CAESARS, ALBUQUERQUE
MARRIOTT PYRAMID, DAVE AND BUSTER'S, PANDA
EXPRESS, CARL'S JR.- MEALS FOR STUDENTS
ATTENDING BPA CONFERENCE IN ALBUQUERQUE,
NM FEBRUARY 20-22, 2017 //ELIZABETH LEAL

MCDONALDS, LITTLE CAESARS, ALBUQUERQUE
MARRIOTT PYRAMID, DAVE AND BUSTER'S, PANDA
EXPRESS, CARL'S JR.- MEALS FOR STUDENTS
ATTENDING BPA CONFERENCE IN ALBUQUERQUE,
NM FEBRUARY 20-22, 2017 //[ELIZABETH LEAL

MCDONALDS, LITTLE CAESARS, ALBUQUERQUE
MARRIOTT PYRAMID, DAVE AND BUSTER'S, PANDA
EXPRESS, CARL'S JR.- MEALS FOR STUDENTS
ATTENDING BPA CONFERENCE IN ALBUQUERQUE,
NM FEBRUARY 20-22, 2017 //[ELIZABETH LEAL

10.29

9.75

5.96

10.5

8.67

161704294

161704294

161704294

161704294

161704294

161704294

161704294 AV

3/4/2017
161704294 AV

3/4/2017
161704294 AV

3/4/2017
161704294 AV

3/4/2017
161704294 AV

3/4/2017
161704294 AV

3/4/2017

26204.1000.55817.1010.019000.0000.12.0000

STUDENT TRAVEL
11000.1000.55817.3000.019000.0000.22.0440

STUDENT TRAVEL
11000.1000.55817.3000.019000.0000.22.0440

STUDENT TRAVEL
11000.1000.55817.3000.019000.0000.22.0440

STUDENT TRAVEL
11000.1000.55817.3000.019000.0000.22.0440

STUDENT TRAVEL
11000.1000.55817.3000.019000.0000.22.0440

STUDENT TRAVEL

$2,284.32

$10.29

$9.75

$5.96

$10.50

$8.67
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2016-2017

Vendor Remit Name

Description Vendor #

QTY

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1217

Account

03/16/2017

Amount

MCDONALDS, LITTLE CAESARS, ALBUQUERQUE
MARRIOTT PYRAMID, DAVE AND BUSTER'S, PANDA
EXPRESS, CARL'S JR.- MEALS FOR STUDENTS
ATTENDING BPA CONFERENCE IN ALBUQUERQUE,
NM FEBRUARY 20-22, 2017 //[ELIZABETH LEAL

MARRIOTT PYRAMID NORTH - HOTEL ROOMS FOR
CHS STUDENTS AND SPONSORS ATTENDING BPA
CONFERENCE IN ALBUQUERQUE, NM FEBRUARY
20-22, 2017 /I S. CAMPBELL

MARRIOTT PYRAMID NORTH - HOTEL ROOMS FOR
CHS STUDENTS AND SPONSORS ATTENDING BPA
CONFERENCE IN ALBUQUERQUE, NM FEBRUARY

20-22, 2017 /I S. CAMPBELL

MARRIOTT PYRAMID NORTH - HOTEL ROOMS FOR
CHS STUDENTS AND SPONSORS ATTENDING BPA
CONFERENCE IN ALBUQUERQUE, NM FEBRUARY
20-22, 2017 /I S. CAMPBELL

MCDONALDS, LITTLE CAESARS, ALBUQUERQUE
MARRIOTT PYRAMID, DAVE AND BUSTER'S, PANDA
EXPRESS, CARL'S JR.- MEALS FOR STUDENTS
ATTENDING BPA CONFERENCE IN ALBUQUERQUE,
NM FEBRUARY 20-22, 2017 //ELIZABETH LEAL

MCDONALDS, LITTLE CAESARS, ALBUQUERQUE
MARRIOTT PYRAMID, DAVE AND BUSTER'S, PANDA
EXPRESS, CARL'S JR.- MEALS FOR STUDENTS
ATTENDING BPA CONFERENCE IN ALBUQUERQUE,
NM FEBRUARY 20-22, 2017 //ELIZABETH LEAL

MCDONALDS, LITTLE CAESARS, ALBUQUERQUE
MARRIOTT PYRAMID, DAVE AND BUSTER'S, PANDA
EXPRESS, CARL'S JR.- MEALS FOR STUDENTS
ATTENDING BPA CONFERENCE IN ALBUQUERQUE,
NM FEBRUARY 20-22, 2017 //ELIZABETH LEAL

10.5

208.5

208.5

208.5

5.41

8.88

2.92

161704294

161704294

161704294

161704294

161704294

161704294

161704294

161704294 AV

3/4/2017
161704294 AV

3/4/2017
161704294 AV

3/4/2017
161704294 AV

3/4/2017
161704294 AV

3/4/2017
161704294 AV

3/4/2017
161704294 AV

3/4/2017

11000.1000.55817.3000.019000.0000.22.0440

STUDENT TRAVEL
11000.1000.55817.3000.019000.0000.22.0440

STUDENT TRAVEL
11000.1000.55817.3000.019000.0000.22.0440

STUDENT TRAVEL
11000.1000.55817.3000.019000.0000.22.0440

STUDENT TRAVEL
11000.1000.55817.3000.019000.0000.22.0440

STUDENT TRAVEL
11000.1000.55817.3000.019000.0000.22.0440

STUDENT TRAVEL
11000.1000.55817.3000.019000.0000.22.0440

STUDENT TRAVEL

$10.50

$208.50

$208.50

$208.50

$5.41

$8.88

$2.92

Printed:  04/03/2017 8:42:10 AM Report:

rptAPVoucherDetail

2017.1.09

Page:



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing
2016-2017

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Fiscal Year:

Vendor #

QTY

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1217

Account

03/16/2017

Amount

MCDONALDS, LITTLE CAESARS, ALBUQUERQUE
MARRIOTT PYRAMID, DAVE AND BUSTER'S, PANDA
EXPRESS, CARL'S JR.- MEALS FOR STUDENTS
ATTENDING BPA CONFERENCE IN ALBUQUERQUE,
NM FEBRUARY 20-22, 2017 //[ELIZABETH LEAL

MCDONALDS, LITTLE CAESARS, ALBUQUERQUE
MARRIOTT PYRAMID, DAVE AND BUSTER'S, PANDA
EXPRESS, CARL'S JR.- MEALS FOR STUDENTS
ATTENDING BPA CONFERENCE IN ALBUQUERQUE,
NM FEBRUARY 20-22, 2017 //[ELIZABETH LEAL

MCDONALDS, LITTLE CAESARS, ALBUQUERQUE